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Apex Technologies LMP2 Championship Official Results- PRO DIVISION 

Round 6: SurgeX Spa LMP2 Endurance Finale  
Race Date: April 11, 2021 
Results Posting Date: April 12, 2021 
Circuit de Spa-Francorchamps - Endurance  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

POS Car # Driver Overall Points Start Pole Led Fast Lap Gain Safe Pen Total start finish gained total laps inc avg

1 95 Molnar Peter 1 35 1 1 1 38 2 1 1 57 23 40.35%

2 67 Alexander Walton 2 32 1 33 4 2 2 57 25 43.86%

3 96 Timo Heyden 3 30 1 31 6 3 3 57 24 42.11%

4 14 Ajibola Lawal2 4 28 1 29 5 4 1 57 31 54.39%

5 50 Bart Horsten 5 26 1 27 8 5 3 57 24 42.11%

6 22 Daniel Craft 6 25 1 1 27 1 6 -5 57 31 54.39%

7 5 Alvaro Gutierrez Melendez 7 24 1 25 10 7 3 57 14 24.56%

8 65 Roberte Eduard 8 23 1 1 25 14 8 6 57 21 36.84%

9 27 Juantxo Ovalle 9 22 1 1 24 13 9 4 57 8 14.04%

10 64 Burkhard Maring 14 21 1 22 3 14 -11 56 24 42.86%

11 53 Jose Javier Buisan 15 20 1 22 9 15 -6 56 27 48.21%

12 99 Ivo Laubscher 19 19 1 20 12 19 -7 56 37 66.07%

13 66 Ramez Azzam 23 18 1 19 7 23 -16 3 5 166.67%

14 25 Rodrigo Lisowiski 25 17 1 18 25 25 0 0 0

SurgeX Spa LMP2 Endurance Finale- PRO- PROVISIONAL RESULTS
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Apex Technologies LMP2 Championship Official/Final Standings- PRO DIVISION 

Posting Date: April 12, 2021 
 
   Apex Technologies LMP2 Championship Pro Division Official Final Season 1 2020 Standings

Div P Car # Name Points Daytona Silverstone Road Atlanta Sebring Le Mans Spa

Pro 1 72 Maxime Brient 183 40 39 38 35 31 0

Pro 2 67 Alexander Walton 170 29 29 16 38 25 33

Pro 3 66 Ramez Azzam 157 33 14 33 29 29 19

Pro 4 95 Molnar Peter 152 27 27 18 27 15 38

Pro 5 50 Bart Horsten 138 20 34 15 9 33 27

Pro 6 22 Daniel Craft 138 25 0 31 19 36 27

Pro 7 96 Timo Heyden 137 23 26 26 18 13 31

Pro 8 64 Burkhard Maring 132 27 31 29 23 0 22

Pro 9 53 Jose Javier Buisan 125 11 25 18 24 25 22

Pro 10 5 Alvaro Gutierrez Melendez 120 19 17 25 13 21 25

Pro 11 65 Roberte Eduard 108 8 25 11 16 23 25

Pro 12 14 Ajibola Lawal2 102 18 23 27 5 0 29

Pro 13 25 Rodrigo Lisowski 88 22 9 12 11 16 18

Pro 14 7 Luca Fioravanti 82 24 21 17 20 0 0

Pro 15 8 Drew Lloyd 81 4 20 21 17 19 0

Pro 16 99 Ivo Laubscher 78 6 10 20 0 22 20

Pro 17 27 Juantxo Ovalle 72 4 15 0 12 17 24

Pro 18 082 Fernando Teixeira 56 16 17 0 5 18 0

Pro 19 38 Eloy Cabañero 55 0 18 23 14 0 0

Pro 20 21 Paulo Munoz 51 0 0 0 22 29 0

Pro 21 40 Christopher Stahl 49 10 19 14 6 0 0

Pro 22 15 Arthur Figueiredo 47 9 13 13 12 0 0

Pro 23 55 Daniel Andres 46 13 13 20 0 0 0

Pro 24 9 Peter Zuba 43 31 12 0 0 0 0

Pro 25 77 Hugo Preto 32 3 0 22 7 0 0

Pro 26 58 Mergim Aliu 32 21 11 0 0 0 0

Pro 27 6 Gustas Grinbergas 31 0 0 0 31 0 0

Pro 28 37 Chris McGrath 27 0 0 0 27 0 0

Pro 29 3 Jamie Rushworth3 21 0 0 0 21 0 0

Pro 30 011 Dennis Rödder 17 17 0 0 0 0 0

Pro 31 69 Christopher Damkoehler 15 15 0 0 0 0 0

Pro 32 17 Agustin Vera Blanco 15 15 0 0 0 0 0

Pro 33 20 Eric Grove 8 0 0 0 8 0 0

Pro 34 11 Matthew Bunn 5 5 0 0 0 0 0

Pro 35 30 Carlos Olve 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
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Apex Technologies LMP2 Championship Official Results- AMATEUR DIVISION 

Round 6: SurgeX Spa LMP2 Endurance Finale  
Race Date: April 11, 2021 
Results Posting Date: April 12, 2021 
Circuit de Spa-Francorchamps - Endurance  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

POS Car # Driver Overall Points Start Pole Fast Lap Gain Safe Pen Total start finish gained total laps inc avg

1 142 Jacob Money 10 35 1 1 37 18 10 8 57 12 21.05%

2 127 Will Money 11 32 1 33 16 11 5 57 12 21.05%

3 176 Alvaro Fernandez Montes 12 30 1 1 32 19 12 7 56 18 32.14%

4 141 Justin Jung 13 28 1 29 19 13 6 56 17 30.36%

5 153 Mark Winters 16 26 1 1 28 24 16 8 56 23 41.07%

6 107 Roy Maas 17 25 1 1 27 20 17 3 56 4 7.14%

7 146 Andy Spicer 18 24 1 25 21 18 3 56 30 53.57%

8 113 EJ Feulner 20 23 1 24 22 20 2 51 45 88.24%

9 100 Chris Pio 21 22 1 23 23 21 2 46 9 19.57%

10 137 Kamal Hashimee 22 21 1 1 23 11 22 -11 9 14 155.56%

11 108 James Ibram 24 20 1 21 15 24 -9 1 4 400.00%

SurgeX Spa LMP2 Endurance Finale- AMATER- PROVISIONAL RESULTS
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Apex Technologies LMP2 Championship Official/Final Standings- AMATEUR DIVISION 

Posting Date: April 12, 2021 
 
 

Apex Technologies LMP2 Championship Amateur Division Official Final Season 1 2020 Standings

Div P Car # Name Points Daytona Silverstone Road Atlanta Sebring Le Mans Spa

Am 1 142 Jacob Money 190 25 34 20 37 37 37

Am 2 107 Roy Maas 173 29 28 30 34 25 27

Am 3 141 Justin Jung 170 34 29 33 19 26 29

Am 4 108 James Ibram 164 27 38 37 18 23 21

Am 5 137 Kamal Hashimee 154 24 24 26 24 33 23

Am 6 153 Mark Winters 142 27 22 25 17 23 28

Am 7 146 Andy Spicer 130 22 19 24 21 19 25

Am 8 113 EJ Feulner 117 15 17 19 22 20 24

Am 9 127 Will Money 114 0 0 32 20 29 33

Am 10 184 Hans Blancquaert 111 9 27 17 31 27 0

Am 11 132 Lee Tucker2 97 18 16 21 25 17 0

Am 12 183 Manuel Wynants 84 21 0 14 28 21 0

Am 13 193 Michael Flüß 81 14 23 15 29 0 0

Am 14 176 Alvaro Fernandez Montes 73 0 0 0 17 24 32

Am 15 181 Dion Neeuwveld 70 0 0 22 15 33 0

Am 16 100 Chris Pio 70 0 0 24 23 0 23

Am 17 103 Pablo Prado 61 36 25 0 0 0 0

Am 18 128 Kevin Aebi 50 0 8 0 26 16 0

Am 19 167 Steven Hatter 39 24 15 0 0 0 0

Am 20 168 Steven Orrell 38 8 14 16 0 0 0

Am 21 173 Ryan Donaher 32 19 0 13 0 0 0

Am 22 121 Tim Ahlman 32 12 20 0 0 0 0

Am 23 123 Robbert van den Heuvel 29 16 13 0 0 0 0

Am 24 114 Asher Blythe 27 0 0 27 0 0 0

Am 25 120 Aaron Mack 20 20 0 0 0 0 0

Am 26 105 Drew Williams 18 0 0 18 0 0 0

Am 27 111 Andrew Dawson 18 0 0 0 0 18 0

Am 28 136 Enzo Carvalhido 8 8 0 0 0 0 0

Am 29 124 Axel Gouesmel 5 5 0 0 0 0 0


